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Name Affiliation Title E-mail Phone

Alicia Aalto
U.S. Environmental Protection
Agency - Region 8

Children's Environmental
Health Aalto.Alicia@epamail.epa.gov (303) 312-6967

Juliann Barta
U.S. Environmental Protection
 Agency, Region 10 Pesticides Coordinator barta.juliann@epa.gov (206) 553-1495

Donald Baumgartner
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 5 Community IPM Specialist baumgartner.donald@epa.gov (312) 886-7835

Joy Campbell
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 6

Tribal Affairs Team Leader and 
Regional Indian Coordinator campbell.joy@epa.gov (214) 665-8036

Brian Davidson U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Special Assistant davidson.brian@epa.gov (602) 616-3832

Jaslyn Dobrahner
U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency - Region 8  Pacific Technical Manager Dobrahner.Jaslyn@epamail.epa.gov (303) 312-6252 

Fabiola Estrada 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - 
Region 9 Pesticides Program officer estrada.fabiola@epa.gov (415) 972-3493

Sherry Glick
U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency Pesticide Program officer Glick.Sherry@epamail.epa.gov (702) 308-7035

Jorine Campopiano
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 9

Schools Environmental Health 
Coordinator campopiano.jorine@epa.gov (213) 244-1808

Stacy Murphy 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 6 Schools Coordinator murphy.stacy@epa.gov (214) 665-7116

Kenneth McPherson
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 6

Integrated Pest Management 
Coordinator McPherson.Kenneth@epa.gov (214) 665-6754

VelRey Lozano
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 8 IPM Coordinator EPA Region 8 lozano.velrey@epa.gov (303) 312-6128

Improving Kid's 
Enviroment

Western Region School IPM Implementation and Assessment Work Group
~December 2012~

EPA HQ, EPA R6, EPA R8, EPA R9, EPA R10, AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, NM, OR, UT, WA, WY, IKE, Hopi EPA, Kashia Band of Pomo Indians, Industry, Regional 
related groups.

EPA
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Indra Frank  Improving Kid's Enviroment Board of Directors indfrank@comcast.net (317) 578-8981 

HOPI EPA

Lionel Puhuyesva Hopi EPA Pesticide Compliance Officer lpuhuyesva@hopi.nsn.us (928) 734-3634

Kashia Band of 
Pomo Indians

Nina Hapner Kashia Band of Pomo Indians Director of Environmental Planning nina@stewartspoint.org
(707) 591-0580
 x 107

DOD

Sandra Alvey Army US Army Environmental Command sandra.alvey@us.army.mil (202) 231-3772
Alaska

Corlene Rose University Alaska IPM Program Manager ancr@uaa.alaska.edu (907) 786-6316

Paul Baker University of Arizona
Extension Specialist
State Pesticide Coordinator pbaker@ag.arizona.edu (520) 621-1151

Stacey Bealmear University of Arizona Urban Horticulture staceyb@cals.arizona.edu (928) 726-3904

Don Callaway Arizona Organic Pest & Termite Control President don@arizonaorganic.com (602) 923-1457

Vince Craig Office of Pest Management
Assistant Director, 
Compliance/Enforcement vcraig@azda.gov (602) 255-3664

Diane Eckles Arizona Department of Health Services Office of Environmental Health ecklesd@azdhs.gov (602) 364-3142

Julie Finke
Arizona Department of Environmental 
Quality

Children's Environmental Health 
Outreach Coordinator jac@azdeq.gov (602) 771-2231

Al Fournier
University of Arizona
Maricopa Agricultural Center IPM Program Manager fournier@Ag.arizona.edu (520) 381-2240

Dawn H. Gouge
University of Arizona
Maricopa Agricultural Center

Urban Entomologist
School IPM Program Director dhgouge@ag.arizona.edu (520) 381-2223

Arizona
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Tony Harback Office of Pest Management Supervisor Compliance/Enforcement aharback@sb.state.az.us
(602) 255-3664
 x2274

Mary Hintikka Nurse Legal Nurse Consultant mhintikka@comcast.net (713) 660-9729
Sharon H. Jaycox Arizona Department of Health Services Asthma Liaison jaycoxs@azdhs.gov (602) 364-0224

Fred Willey Invader Pest Management President willey@invader.net (602) 249-7378

Laurie A. Brajkovich
California Department of 
Pesticide Regulation Senior Environmental Scientist lbrajkovich@cdpr.ca.gov (916) 445-9903 

Kyrrah Sevco Ecology Action Program Manager ksevco@ecoact.org
(831) 426-5925
ext.109

Steven Blunt Colorado Department of Agriculture Pesticide Applicator Coordinator steve.blunt@ag.state.co.us (303) 239-4178
Deborah J. Young Colorado State University Extension deborah.young@colostate.edu (970) 491-1377

John W. Scott Colorado Department of Agriculture Pesticide Program Manager john.scott@ag.state.co.us (303) 239-4178

Gilbert Chun Hawaii Department of Education Head of Operations and Maint. gilbert.chun@notes.k12.hi.us (808) 831-6731

Thomas K. Matsuda Hawaii Department of Agriculture Environmental Health Specialist Thomas.K.Matsuda@hawaii.gov
Cathy Tarutani University of Hawaii Extension Pesticide Programs cathy@hpirs.stjohn.hawaii.edu (808) 956-2004

Julian Yates 
University of Hawaii
Cooperative Extension Service Urban Entomologist yates@hawaii.edu (808) 956-6747

Robert Hays State Of Idaho Agriculture State Of Idaho Agriculture bhays@agri.idaho.gov (208) 442-2803 

Amy Bamber Montana Department of Agriculture abamber@mt.gov (406) 444-3676

California

Colorado

Hawaii

Montana

Idaho
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Mary E. Burrows Montana State University Extension Plant Pathologist mburrows@montana.edu (406) 994-7766

Janet Kirkland Montana Department of Agriculture Training and Development Specialist jakirkland@mt.gov (406) 444-5400

Cecil Tharp Montana State University Pesticide Education Specialist ctharp@montana.edu (406) 994-5067

Angela O'Callaghan University of Nevada Area Specialist, Social Horticulture ocallaghana@unce.unr.edu (702) 257-5581
Jon Carpenter

p
of Agriculture jcarp@agri.nv.gov (775) 688-1182

Sonja Koukel New Mexico State University Health Specialist sdkoukel@ad.nmsu.edu (575) 646-3006
Tess Grasswitz New Mexico State University Entomologist tgrasswi@nmsu.edu (505) 865-7340

Kaci Agle National Pesticide Information Center aglek@ace.orst.edu (800) 858-7378

Kari Christensen DHS, Public Health Division Public Health Educator kari.a.christensen@state.or.us (971) 673-1211

Aimee Code
Northwest Center for 
Alternatives to Pesticides Water Quality Coordinator acode@pesticide.org

(541) 344-5044
ext. 27

Shelly Connor
Northwest Center for 
Alternatives to Pesticides Program Coordinator sconnor@pesticide.org

(541) 344-5044
ext.17

Josh Vincent
Northwest Center for Alternatives to 
Pesticides Campaigns Associate jvincent@pesticide.org

(541) 344-5044 
ext. 22

Renee Hackenmiller-
Paradis Oregon Environmental Council Outreach Program Director ReneeP@oeconline.org

(503) 222-1963
ext. 110

Tim Stock Oregon State University IPM Education Specialist stockt@science.oregonstate.edu (541) 737-6279

Diane G. Alston Utah State University Entomologist dianea@biology.usu.edu (435) 797-2516

Clark Burgess
Utah Department of 
Agriculture & Food Pesticide Program Manager cburgess@utah.gov (801) 538-7188

Nevada

Oregon

New Mexico

Utah
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Ryan Davis Utah State University USU Arthropod Diagnostician ryan.davis@biology.usu.edu (435) 797-2435
Gregg Smith Salt Lake City School District

y g ,
of Buildings & Grounds gregg.smith@slcschools.org

( )
ext. 150

Carrie Foss Washington State University Extension Specialist cfoss@wsu.edu (253) 445-4577

Guinevere Jones  University of Wyoming Research Associate gjones9@uwyo.edu (307) 761-0024 
Tom Muhlbach Wyoming Department of Agriculture Pesticide Enforcement Officer tmuhlb@state.wy.us (307) 777-6959

Hank Uhden Wyoming Department of Agriculture Manager - Technical Services Huhden@state.wy.us (307) 777-6574

John F. Connett University of Wyoming jconnett@uwyo.edu (307) 766-5022
Alexandre Latchininsky University of Wyoming Entomologist Latchini@uwyo.edu (307) 766-2298

Rick Bell Arrow Exterminators rbell@arrowexterminators.com (770) 552-4943

Gary Braness Bayer Environmental Science Senior FD and TS Rep Gary.Braness@bayercropscience.com (816) 587-5696

Bob Cartwright Syngenta Crop Protection, Inc. Technical Manager bob.cartwright@syngenta.com (214) 221-7116

Pat Copps Orkin, Inc. Pacific Technical Manager pcopps@rollins.com (949) 548-2214

Bill Currie
International Pest Management 
Institute  Director bugebill@earthlink.net (928) 637-2378

Lyndon Hawkins Independent Contractor ipmexpo@yahoo.com (916) 685-2579

Pat Kwiatkowski Bayer CropScience Product Safety Manager pat.kwiatkowski@bayercropscience.com (919) 549-2480

Jack Marlowe
Eden Advanced Pest 
Technologies President jackmarlowe@edenpest.com (360) 456-0287

John McCown Ecolab john.mccown@ecolab.com (800) 325-1671

Chip Osborne Osborne Organics President ozflor@aol.com (781) 631-2468

Washington

Wyoming

Industry
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Clay W. Scherer DuPont Crop Protection

Global Product Development 
Manager - Professional Pest 
Management clay.w.scherer@usa.dupont.com (302) 999-5531

Forrest St. Aubin Augustine Exterminators Manager  forrest@saintaubinbce.com (913) 927-9588

Keith Willingham Western Exterminator Company Vice President Technical Services kwillingham@west-ext.com (714) 517-9000

Erick Wolf Innolytics, LLC President erick.wolf@cox.net (858) 759-8012

Lynn Braband
y

Northeast Region sIPM WG
y

Area Educator lab45@cornell.edu
( )
ext. 241

Zach Bruns

IPM Institute of North 
America, Inc.
North central sIPM WG IPM Specialist zbruns@att.net 608 232-1410

Bill Coli
University of Massachusetts
Logic Model UMass Extension Specialist wcoli@umext.umass.edu (413) 545-1051

Kathleen Murray 

Maine Department of Agriculture, Food, and 
Rural Resources.
North eastern sIPM WG IPM Entomologist Kathy.murray@maine.gov (207) 287-7616

L.C. Fudd Graham
Auburn University
Southern Region sIPM WG

Coordinator, Alabama Fire Ant 
Management Program fgraham@acesag.auburn.edu (334) 844-2563

Tom Green
IPM Institute of North 
America, Inc. President ipmworks@ipminstitute.org (608) 232-1528

Janet Hurley
Texas AgriLife Extension
Southern Region sIPM WG School IPM Coordinator ja-hurley@tamu.edu (972) 952-9213

Marc Lame 
Indiana University
National Implementation Group Entomologist mlame@indiana.edu (812) 855-7874

Rebecca Baldwin
University of Florida
National Committee Entomologist baldwinr@ufl.edu (352) 273-3974 

Regional Reps
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Mark Shour
Iowa State University Extension
North central Region sIPM WG School IPM Coordinator mshour@iastate.edu (515) 294-5963

Debby Mir Tel-Hai Academic College, Israel Environmental Sciences Specilist debbymir@yahoo.com
972- (0) 
54-9911536

Sam Bryks
Integrated Pest Management Consultancy, 
Canada Consultant sbryks@gmail.com (647) 708-5712

International


